ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 30" September 2016
Currency — AUD

There were 10 entries and 13 exits for the ASX last week.
There are 3 new orders for the coming week

Entries: AusNet Services, Brambles Limited, Commonwealth Bank Aust, Metals X
Limited, Navitas Limited, Oz Minerals Ltd, Scentre Group, Sydney Airport,
TransUrban Group

Exits: Australian Agricultural, Acronix, AGL Energy Ltd, Aristocrat Leisure, CSL
Limited, GPT Group, Insurance Australia, Monash IVF GroupNEXTDC Limited,
Scentre Group, Shopping Centres, Trans Urban Group, Vicinity Centres

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

AusNet Services AST 1.555 Amend 1.557
Bank Of Queensland BOQ 10.20 Amend 10.45
Genworth Mortgage Ins GMA 2.95 Amend 2.89
Infigen Group IFN 0.939 Amend 0.928
Oz Minerals Ltd OZL 5.61 Amend 5.72
Qantas Airlines QAN 3.58 Amend 3.42
Scentre Group SCG 4.45 Amend 4.48
Sydney Airport SYD 6.40 Amend 6.62
TransUrban Group TCL 10.54 Amend 10.55
Retained

Adelaide Brighton ABC 5.47 Retain 5.47
BWP Trust Ltd BWP 3.25 Retain 3.25

Brambles Limited BXB 11.46 Retain



Commonwealth Bank Aust

Hansen Technologies
Harvey Norman Ltd
Metals X Limited
Maxquarie Group
Navitas Limited
oOhlmedia Limited
TFS Corporation
Virtex Health Group

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Genworth Mortgage Ins

Name Code

Amended

Retained

ASX Limited

Cash Converters Intl
Downer EDI

FAR Limited
Oilsearch Limited
RIO TINTO LTD
Shopping Centres Aust
Spark Infrastructure
Telstra Corp Ltd
Trade Me Group
The Reject Shop
Vicinity Centres

NEW ORDERS:

AGL Energy Limited
APN News & Media
Whitehaven Coal Limited

CBA
HSN
HVN
MLX
MQG
NVT
OML
TFC
VRX

ASX
CCV
DOW
FAR
OSH
RIO
SCP
SKi
TLS
TME
TRS
VCX

AGL
APN
WHC

69.94
4.65
5.29
1.345
82.77
4.97
4.33
1.51
8.16

Direction

Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Sell

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

49.74
0.38
4.64
0.08
7.05
52.50
2.22
2.44
5.20
5.15
11.66
3.18

17.74
3.69
2.24

4.65
5.29

82.77

4.33
1.51
8.16

Stop Loss

47.56
0.295
5.16
0.065
6.38
47.69
212
2.27
4.98
5.60
10.00
2.98

16.70
3.33
2.63

Trade Risk

2.18
0.85
0.52
0.015
0.67
4.89
0.10
0.17
0.22
0.45
1.66
0.20

1.04
0.36
0.39
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Date: Friday, January 16, 2015 Open: 1.035 High: 1.110 Low: 1.015 Close: 1.090 Range: 0.095 Volume: 1,953,084 High Date: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 Low Date: Monday, January 12, 2015 Position: 929 Cursor Value : 0.60
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Date: Friday, August 28, 2015 Open: 0.060 High: 0.073 Low: 0.056 Close: 0.073 Range: 0.017 Volume: 29,696,049 High Date: Friday, August 28, 2015 Low Date: Monday, August 24, 2015 Position: 1345 Cursor Value : 0.12
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Date: Friday, March 4, 2016 Open: 3.110 High: 3.180 Low: 3.030 Close: 3.030 Range: 0.150 Volume: 74,073,435 High Date: Thursday, March 3, 2016 Low Date: Friday, March 4, 2016 Position: 220 Cursor Value : 2.58
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Date: Friday, September 23, 2016 Open: 2.500 High: 2.745 Low: 2.360 Close: 2.400 Range: 0.385 Volume: 36,108,811 High Date: Wednesday, September 21, 2016 Low Date: Friday, September 23, 2016 Position: 486 Cursor Value : 1.36



