ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 30th September 2016

Currency - AUD

There were 10 entries and 13 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 3 new orders for the coming week

Entries: AusNet Services, Brambles Limited, Commonwealth Bank Aust, Metals X

Limited, Navitas Limited, Oz Minerals Ltd, Scentre Group, Sydney Airport,

TransUrban Group

Exits: Australian Agricultural, Acronix, AGL Energy Ltd, Aristocrat Leisure, CSL

Limited, GPT Group, Insurance Australia, Monash IVF GroupNEXTDC Limited,

Scentre Group, Shopping Centres, Trans Urban Group, Vicinity Centres

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops – no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

BWP Trust Ltd

Brambles Limited

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
AusNet Services Bank Of Queensland Genworth Mortgage Ins Infigen Group Oz Minerals Ltd Qantas Airlines Scentre Group Sydney Airport TransUrban Group	AST BOQ GMA IFN OZL QAN SCG SYD TCL	1.555 10.20 2.95 0.939 5.61 3.58 4.45 6.40 10.54	Amend	1.557 10.45 2.89 0.928 5.72 3.42 4.48 6.62 10.55
Retained	102	10.01	7 tillolla	10.00
Adelaide Brighton	ABC	5.47	Retain	5.47

BWP

BXB

3.25

11.46

3.25

Retain

Retain

Commonwealth Bank Aust	CBA	69.94	Retain	
Hansen Technologies	HSN	4.65	Retain	4.65
Harvey Norman Ltd	HVN	5.29	Retain	5.29
Metals X Limited	MLX	1.345	Retain	
Maxquarie Group	MQG	82.77	Retain	82.77
Navitas Limited	NVT	4.97	Retain	
oOhlmedia Limited	OML	4.33	Retain	4.33
TFS Corporation	TFC	1.51	Retain	1.51
Virtex Health Group	VRX	8.16	Retain	8.16

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Genworth Mortgage Ins

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Amended

Retained

ASX Limited	ASX	Buy	49.74	47.56	2.18
Cash Converters Intl	CCV	Buy	0.38	0.295	0.85
Downer EDI	DOW	Sell	4.64	5.16	0.52
FAR Limited	FAR	Buy	80.0	0.065	0.015
Oilsearch Limited	OSH	Buy	7.05	6.38	0.67
RIO TINTO LTD	RIO	Buy	52.50	47.69	4.89
Shopping Centres Aust	SCP	Buy	2.22	2.12	0.10
Spark Infrastructure	SKI	Buy	2.44	2.27	0.17
Telstra Corp Ltd	TLS	Buy	5.20	4.98	0.22
Trade Me Group	TME	Sell	5.15	5.60	0.45
The Reject Shop	TRS	Buy	11.66	10.00	1.66
Vicinity Centres	VCX	Buy	3.18	2.98	0.20

NEW ORDERS:

AGL Energy Limited	AGL	Buy	17.74	16.70	1.04
APN News & Media	APN	Buy	3.69	3.33	0.36
Whitehaven Coal Limited	WHC	Sell	2.24	2.63	0.39

CHARTS:





























